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INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Residential Rent $536,866 $604,945

Gross Potential Commercial Rent $263,369 $271,270

Other Income $7,998 $8,238

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT $879 Gross Income $808,233 $884,453

PRICE PER UNIT $364,286 Vacancy/Collection Loss ($24,247) ($26,534)

TOTAL SQUARE FEET 8,704 Effective Gross Income $783,986 $857,919

TOTAL UNITS 21 Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $2,237 $2,521

CURRENT CAP RATE 6.3%

CURRENT GRM 9.5 EXPENSES

PRO FORMA CAP RATE 7.1% Property Taxes Tax Class: 2 Projected $162,900 $167,787

PRO FORMA GRM 8.6 Dual Fuel Actual $19,534 $20,120

PRO FORMA CASH ON CASH RETURN 6.81% Insurance Actual $27,300 $28,119

Water and Sewer Actual $34,432 $35,465

Repairs and Maintenance Projected $15,750 $16,223

PROPOSED DEBT Common Electric Actual $6,100 $6,283

Loan Amount $4,950,000 Super Salary Projected $10,500 $10,815

Interest Rate 6.00% Management Fee Projected $23,520 $24,225

Amortization 30 General Administration Projected $5,250 $5,408

Annual Debt Service ($359,612) Total Expenses $305,286 $314,444

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.33 Net Operating Income $478,701 $543,475

Net Cash Flow After Debt Service $183,863

UPSIDE ANALYSIS SCHEDULE OF INCOME

UNIT BREAKDOWN TOTAL % OF TOTAL RENT

Studio 0 0% $0

1 Bedroom 0 0% $0

2 Bedroom 20 100% $2,237

3 Bedroom 0 0% $0

4 Bedroom 0 0% $0

5 Bedroom 0 0% $0

6 Bedroom 0 0% $0

$7,650,000
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< paste from this corner

Include In 

Expense/Unit 

UNIT TENANT NAME REIMBURSEMENTS NOTES LEASE START SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA $/PSF PF VERFIY

Yes Store 1 The Ten Bells

3% Annual Increases; Pays 30% Tax Inxreases 

over the 2021/2022 Base Year; Occupies 600 SF 

of Additional Basement Space

Mar-21 1,800 Feb-31 $21,947 $22,606 $151

1,800 $21,947 $22,606

<-- Commercial Income Toggle

Include In 

Expense/Unit 

SPACE TENANT NAME NOTES LEASE START SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA

No Store 1 The Ten Bells RET Reimbursement Mar-21 Feb-31 $50 $51

No Store 1 The Ten Bells Water & Sewer Reimbursement Mar-21 Feb-31 $617 $635

$667 $686

<-- Other Income Toggle RESIDENTIAL RENT

UNIT# STATUS NOTES BEDROOMS ROOMS SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA PF VERFIY

First Line of Resi RR ----> 2A FM 2 Bedroom 4 May-26 $3,045.00 $4,500

2B FM Vacant - Asking $3,800/mo 2 Bedroom 4 $3,800.00 $4,500 EXPIRED-FM

2C RS 2 Bedroom 4 Jan-26 $1,219.32 $1,253

2D FM 2 Bedroom 4 Jun-26 $3,450.00 $4,500

3A RS 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-25 $704.72 $724

3B FM 2 Bedroom 4 Jun-26 $4,000.00 $4,500

3C RS Scrie ($134.12) 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-26 $1,288.67 $1,324

3D RS SCRIE ($545.79) 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-26 $1,467.26 $1,508

4A RS 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-25 $1,639.04 $1,684

4B RS SCRIE ($345.42) 2 Bedroom 4 Jul-26 $1,417.66 $1,457

4C RS 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-26 $1,173.78 $1,206

4D FM Vacant - Projected Asking $4,000/mo 2 Bedroom 4 $4,000.00 $4,500 EXPIRED-FM

5A FM New Lease Signed 2 Bedroom 4 $4,300.00 $4,500 EXPIRED-FM

5B RS Vacant Legal Rent Provided 2 Bedroom 4 $653.31 $653 NO INCREASE

5C RS 2 Bedroom 4 Apr-26 $1,442.76 $1,482

5D FM 2 Bedroom 4 Jun-26 $3,900.00 $4,500

6A FM 2 Bedroom 4 Aug-25 $4,200.00 $4,500

6B RS SCRIE ($243.78) 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-25 $1,209.63 $1,243

6C RS SCRIE ($265.80) 2 Bedroom 4 Sep-25 $795.73 $818

6D RS 2 Bedroom 4 Oct-25 $1,031.96 $1,060

MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REVENUE 40 80 $44,739 $50,412

ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL REVENUE $536,866 $604,945

ANNUAL COMMERCIAL REVENUE $263,369 $271,270

ANNUAL OTHER INCOME REVENUE $7,998 $8,238

TOTAL ANNUAL REVENUE ACTUAL PRO FORMA

$808,233 $884,453

Notes

There are 21 total units.

There are currently 3 vacant units in the building. The super lives off site.

247 Broome Street

MONTHLY COMMERCIAL REVENUE

COMMERCIAL RENT

MONTHLY OTHER INCOME & REIMBURSEMENTS REVENUE

OTHER INCOME & REIMBURSEMENTS



GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME ACTUAL PRO FORMA

%EGI $/UNIT %EGI $/UNIT

Gross Potential Residential Rent $536,866 66% $26,843 $604,945 68% $30,247

Gross Potential Commercial Rent $263,369 33% $263,369 $271,270 31% $271,270

Other Income RET + Water Reimbursements $7,998 1% $400 $8,238 1% $412

Gross Income $808,233 $38,487 $884,453 $42,117

Vacancy/Collection Loss ($24,247) 3% ($1,155) ($26,534) 3% ($1,264)

Effective Gross Income $783,986 $37,333 $857,919 $40,853

Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $2,237 $2,521

EXPENSES

Property Taxes Tax Class: 2 Projected $162,900 21% $7,757 $167,787 20% $7,990

Dual Fuel Actual $19,534 2% $930 $20,120 2% $958

Insurance Actual $27,300 3% $1,300 $28,119 3% $1,339

Water and Sewer Actual $34,432 4% $1,640 $35,465 4% $1,689

Repairs and Maintenance Projected $15,750 2% $750 $16,223 2% $773

Common Electric Actual $6,100 0.8% $0.70 $6,283 0.7% $0.72

Super Salary Projected $10,500 1% $500 $10,815 1% $515

Management Fee Projected $23,520 3% $1,120 $24,225 3% $1,154

General Administration Projected $5,250 1% $250 $5,408 1% $258

Total Expenses $305,286 39% $14,537 $314,444 37% $14,974

Net Operating Income $478,701 $543,475

LEASE STATUS MIX

UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT

Total Units -- $66,686 21 $3,176

Total RS Units 57% $14,044 12 $1,170

Total RS - TE Units 0% $0 0 $0

Total RC Units 0% $0 0 $0

Total FM Units 38% $30,695 8 $3,837

Total Commercial 5% $21,947 1 $21,947

RENTAL ANALYSIS BY UNIT TYPE

TYPE % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT

Studio 0% $0 0 $0

1 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

2 Bedroom 100% $44,739 20 $2,237

3 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

4 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

5 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

6 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0

SRO 0% $0 0 $0

UPSIDE ANALYSIS

AVERAGE RENT

PER MONTH

$2,237

PERCENT

FAIR MARKET
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This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to 

square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Institutional Property Advisors, IPA, and Marcus & Millichap are service marks of 

Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.









http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
http://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf
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